
.WAIA Document G731" - 2019

Change Order, Construction Manager as Adviser Edition

PROJECf'. Oane and address)
Allen County Schools - Campus Air
Quahy and Building Upgades
Scottsville, Ky
OttlNERi (nane and addrcss)

Allen County Board ofEducation
570 Oliver Street
Scor$ville. KY 42164
CONIRACIOR: (name and address)
Alliaace Corporation
116 E. College Street
Glasgow. KY 42141

CONTRACT II,iFORMATIOil:

Contract For: BP 030-02 General
Tmdes
Date: December 27. 2022
ARCHIfECft (nanc and .lddt?ss)

Sheman Caner Bamhan PSC

2405 Harrodsubrg Road
Lexinglon. KY 40504

CHANGE OROER INFORMATION

ChanSe Order Numbcr: 003

Date: Dcccmber l.{, 2023
CONSTRUCTION ITANAGERI (nane an.t addrels)

Alliance Corporation
116 E. College Streel
GlasSow, KY 42141

THE COTITRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(lnsen a detailed descnption ofrhe change and, ifapplicable. a ach or reference specilic exhibits. Also incl*1e agreed upon adjusments
artibutoble to erecuted Construction Change Diredi\'es.)

Elimination ofsite work for stripping top soil, replacing top soil, seeding and placing straw on arcas where the geo fields were
Iocatsd. Once the mechanical contractor began work on thcse fields, this work was not required on select geo ficld areas.

The original Contraci Sum was
Net change by previously authorized Change Oders
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in thc amount of
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

$

$

s
$

s

7U6.000.00

r5.853.00
80t 85t.00
46.075.00

/) ). / /u.uu

The Contracl Time wjll be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The Contraclor's Work shall be substanlially complete on

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustm€nts to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
Time, that have beell authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contrdctor, in which case a Change Order is cxccuted to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALIO UNTIL SIGNEO BY THE ARCHITECT, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, CONTRACTOR, AND OWNER.

She.man Cartcr Bam}art PSC Alliance C

ARCHfiECf (Firm nane) CONSTRUCTIOiI MANAGER rFinn namel

SIGNATURE
Jcnnifer C ash. Associatc PrinciDal

SIGNATURE
Billv Parson. Proiect Manascr

PRINTEO NAME AND TITLE PRINTED I{AME AND TITLE

DATE:

Alliance Corporation

DATE:

Allen County Board of Education
CONTRACTOR l/.r'rr rame; OWNER rFum namet

SIGNATURE
J.T. Creen. Project Manager

SIGNATURE
Travis Hamby, Superintendent

PRINTED NAME AtID TITLE PRINTEO NAME AND TITLE

DATE

1

AIA Documenl G73, - 2019 (Iomerly G70l CMa- 1992). Copydght O 1992 and 2019. AIIdghts r€servsd.'Ih6 Americ€n lnstitule of Architeds." "Ahencan
lnsiituie or Architecls," 'AlA,' the AIA Logo, 6nd "AlA Conlract Oocurnenrs" a.e rradema s ot The Arnencan lnst uto ot Archirets. This documenr was prcduced
al08:05:14 CT on 1211412023 under Oder No.3104239410 $hi€r' Bxpirss on 09/2312024, is not for rcsalo, is li$nsed lor one-lime us€ only. and may only be
used in a@ordance with the AIA Conlracl Documents. T€ms ol SeMce. To rcpon copy ght violations, e-mail docjnfo@aiacont acts.mm.
User Noto!: (389ADA3B)

DATE:



PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER

DATE t2lnlm23

PROJECT Allen County Schools

coNTRACTOR/SU PPU ER Alliance Corporation

BID PACXAGE 030 GeneralTrades

DESCRIPTION

Elimination of site work for stripping topsoil, replacing tops oil, seeding and placing straw on areas where

the Geo fields were located. Once the mechanical contractor began work on these fields, this work

was not required on select geo field areas

UNIT PRICINo FROM THE PROPOSAL FORM (O&P DOES NOT APPLY)

QTY

QTY

-U 

P.

U,P.

TOTAL COST

TOTAT COST

s

s

UBOR

MATERIALS

EQUIPMENT

SUBTOTAL

PROFIT & OVERHEAD 15%

DEDUCT @IRECT PURCHASE ORDER)

COST EREAXDOWN TOIAL Deduct

s (46,075.00)

s (46,07s.00)

SUPPLIER

s (46,07s.00)



Plol od lrrrds
s
s
5

s
s

ltoM Jo Not.tdralslo
eql rapro aseqrrnd Daio

:lslolraPJo

perluol SutP^erxl qqe/!\ uo p€se8

(ms{o'gr) s rnrb.u .arno Jo t@ tir.l

(msro'g') 5
s

$
(msro'gr) 3

(mszo9r) S

s

$

5 -IEEmfrna5tl6rL65

irPo t.una

ez0zlslot la *?t d*rre
(oo 9{o'9r} S

s
s
s
s
s

t
$

s
(oo sro'gr) s TSOMHTUV]

)tuo/t\ Jo Notratalsto
eqtddlts / sJo€r4u6qns

srorr€rruorqnS terotqns

iai-ru-aud'nDt l-t6tiida

loqq-i@ri6s

s
s msr s

I m'sg s

$ 00 sr s

NOLL\DE r55lrll
erio9qnncl a1ct rcqcl

El a |E.D|!rl :F-r.iB

s

s %9 xrl
s
s

s

s

s

s

NOIldNSlOr9otrE.LsolltNn ! n 1[rYnb
lr4 ,urp.purl Er!.t &adFb,

IIIIIIIII

5

s

s

$

5

s

s

5

s

NOt-tdElslorlOI rro lsof,llNn llrn llLrrnD

IIIIIIII

-
-
IIIIII

III

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

NO[dE]5]Orsol rE ],sol.LtNn ltn ur{YnD

-II
IIIIIIIII

-II-rr-II-II-II

a@filzr
€ 'oN of,d nooHls  1Nnof, Nlnv

NOTIVUOdUO)

x

3)NV!'t'lV V

-,r5 plliii6i
E@EEiI

tl
I

H

IEEIUE-nSj-iaEhEaU6rEE



12114123,9:48 AM Prinler Friendly Screen

FACPAC Contract Change (Jrder
Supplemental Information Form (Ref#
s9182)
Form Strtus: Saved

Tier 2 Project: Campus Air Quality and Select Building Upgrades
BG NLrurber: 22-296 District: Aller County (HB678)
Status: Active Phasc: Projccl Iniliation (Mew Checklist)

Contract: Alliance Corporation, 0030, General Trades
Trpc: C \{ t}id Packagc Proposr'd

Change Order Number
Time Extension Required
Date OiChange Order
Change Order Amount To Date

3

No
1244t2023
Decrease

Construction Contingency

Calculations below are project wide. Remaining negative Constnrction Contingency may
require the submission of a revised BG1.

Current Approved Amount $137.98r.00

Net Approved COs $ 15,853.00

Remaining After Approved COs $ r22, 128.00

Net All COs s-30,227.93

Remaining After All COs $ 168.208.93

This Requested Change Order Amount ($46,075.00)
+/-
Change In A,{E Fee This Change Order
+/-
Change In CM Fee This Change Order $0.00
+/-
Remaining Construction Contingency $168,208.93
Balance
Contract Change Requested By Local Board ofEducation
Contract Change Reason Code Reduction ofScope
Change Order Description And Justification
Elimination ofsite work for stripping top soil, replacing top soil, seeding and placing straw on
areas where the geo fields were located. Once the mechanical contractor began work on these
fields, this work was not required on select geo field areas.

Cost Benefit To Owner
This will result in a cost savings to the owner.

Contract unit prices have been utilized No
to support the cost associated with this
change order

Detailed Cost Breakdown

about:blank 1t3



12114123,914a AM Printer Friendly Screen

Contract unit prices have not been utilized, provide a detailed cost breakdown which
separates labor, material, profit and overhead.

Detail ltem
Labor
Materials
Profit and Overhead
Bond Insurance

Cost Breakdown Total:
Cost for this Change Order supported No
by an altemate bid or competitive price
quote
Explain Why
Executed contract with contractor.

Amount
s0.00

($46,075.00)
$0.00
$0.00

$-46,075.00

Percent of Total
0.00%

100.00%
0.00%
0.00%

about:blank 2t3



12114123.9:44 AM Printer Friendly Screen

Change Order Supplemental Information Form Signature
Page (Online Form Ref# 59182)

Architect Date

Construction Manager Date

Finance Officer Date

Local Board of Education Designee Date

about:blank


